RAJASTHAN ILD SKILLS UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR

Course Title: - Makeup Artist

Semester: Second Semester

STRUCTURE TABLE

Course Title: Diploma in Makeup Artist

Semester: Second
S. Paper Title Paper Category Credits Total EoSE Duration
No. Credits (Hrs.)
Skill Compulsory
(SC)
) ) Theory | Practical Self/ T P|S
Skill Elective (SE)
Project/
Industry
1. | Advance Make SC 2 2 4 3
Up
2. | Hair Dressing- SC 2 2 4 3
I
3. | Skin Care-II SC 2 3 5 3
4. | Personality SC 2 3 5 3
Development
Total 18




PAPER 1 - ADVANCE MAKE UP

1.1  Knowledge of color wheel

1.2 Advanced product knowledge

1.3 Introduction of camouflage makeup

1.4 Makeup Tools knowledge

1.5 Selection of product according skin

1.6 What is concealer and its types, color corrector

1.7  Types of face shape

1.8  Draping of client

1.9 Face contouring (according to face skin-care)
Powder Contouring, Cream Contouring

1.10 Advanced Eye Makeup
Smokey Eyes, Cut Crease Eye (Single Color Cut, Multi Color Cut), Cat Eye
Shape, Snow Glob Eyes

1.11 Liquid Foundation Application

1.12 Uses of Setting Spray

1.13 Various types of Makeup
Engagement Makeup, Haldi Makeup, Glossy Makeup, Reception Makeup, Bridal
Makeup, Portfolio Makeup, Red Carpet Makeup

1.14 Various types of State/Religion Makeup
Rajasthani Makeup, Gujrati Makeup, Marathi Makeup, Muslim Makeup, Punjabi
Makeup, Christians Makeup, Bangali Makeup, South Indian Makeup

Paper- Il Hair Dressing-I1

2.1  Hair Consultation

2.2 Hair Cut
Layer Cut, Step Cut, Graution cut, disconnect cut, blunt cut, In curls / Out Curls,
Straightening, Curls with Ironing and Tongs

2.3 Hair Styling
Apple Bun, French Bun, Messy Bun, High Bun, Side Bun

2.4  Hair Spa
Oil Spa, Cream Spa

2.5 Home Remedies for Hair fall, Dandruff, Silky Smooth Hair, Dehydrated Hair

2.6 Applying Hair Extensions Bridal Buns, Hot Rollers Setting



Paper-111  Skin Care-lI

3.1
3.2
3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6
3.7

Skin Analysis & Client Consultation

History of Skin Care and Use of Cosmetics
Advance Facial Treatment

Natural Fruit Facial, Gold Facial, Intense Moisturizing Facial, Skin Whitening
Facial

Body D-Tan

Waxing ( Arms, Underarms & Legs)

Various types of Waxing Rica Wax, Bean Wakx,
Body Polishing

Different types of Bleaches

Cream Bleach, Protein Bleach, Lather Bleach

Paper-1V  Personality Development

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6

Personal Hygiene — General Salon hygiene rules

Physical Presentation- Basic stance, walking correctly

Effective Communication — Making appropriate response, Polite speech
Time Management

Business Etiquettes

- Aim of record Keeping & its importance.



